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NFC EAST Division

TEAM
HURRICANES
RARE BREED
MEAN MACHINE
LOS LOCOS
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NFC WEST Division

TEAM \W
SHOCKWAVE 12
THE SAM'S 7
LANDO'S COWBOYS 6
THE WINNERS CIRCLE 5

AFC SOUTH Division

TEAM

THE CHOICE
X-PRESS

JESSE GARCIA
LOS CHINGONES

-I>U'IOUCO§

AFC NORTH Division

TEAM \W
LOS CABRONES 10
GAMECOCKS
YOUNG ONES
MO FUGGERS
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Total Points

SHOCKWAVE
HURRICANES

MEAN MACHINE

RARE BREED

THE WINNERS CIRCLE
LANDO'S COWBOYS
LOS LOCOS

THE SAM'S

LOS CABRONES
GAMECOCKS
LOS CHINGONES
YOUNG ONES
THE CHOICE

MO FUGGERS
X-PRESS

JESSE GARCIA
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NFC Conference

T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
0 0.571 1289 1233 8-6-0 3-3-0
0 0.429 1131 1157 6-8-0 2-4-0
0 0.429 1171 1060 6-8-0 3-3-0
1 0.393 1033 1191 5-8-1 4-2-0
T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
0 0.857 1407 1110 12-2-0 5-1-0
1 0.536 903 999 7-6-1 1-5-0
0 0.429 1134 1161 6-8-0 4-2-0
0 0.357 1066 1223 5-9-0 2-4-0
AFC Conference
T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
1 0.607 1230 1113 8-5-1 2-3-1
1 0.464 1072 1178 6-7-1 3-2-1
0 0.357 1063 1229 5-9-0 4-2-0
0 0.286 1207 1233 4-10-0 2-4-0
T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
0 0.714 1255 1083 10-4-0 4-2-0
0 0.643 1272 1198 9-5-0 4-2-0
0 0.500 1181 1158 7-7-0 2-4-0
0 0.429 1071 1159 6-8-0 2-4-0
NFC Conference
1691
1541
1443
1324
1319
1293
1246
1063
AFC Conference
1503
1494
1484
1474
1405
1363
1278
1256
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STREAK
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 5
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 2



