



NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
HURRICANES	8	6	0	0.571	1289	1233	8 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
RARE BREED	6	8	0	0.429	1131	1157	6 - 8 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 2
MEAN MACHINE	6	8	0	0.429	1171	1060	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 5
LOS LOCOS	5	8	1	0.393	1033	1191	5 - 8 - 1	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1

NFC WEST Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
SHOCKWAVE	12	2	0	0.857	1407	1110	12 - 2 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1
THE SAM'S	7	6	1	0.536	903	999	7 - 6 - 1	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
LANDO'S COWBOYS	6	8	0	0.429	1134	1161	6 - 8 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 3
THE WINNERS CIRCLE	5	9	0	0.357	1066	1223	5 - 9 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2

AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
THE CHOICE	8	5	1	0.607	1230	1113	8 - 5 - 1	2 - 3 - 1	Won 3
X-PRESS	6	7	1	0.464	1072	1178	6 - 7 - 1	3 - 2 - 1	Won 3
JESSE GARCIA	5	9	0	0.357	1063	1229	5 - 9 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
LOS CHINGONES	4	10	0	0.286	1207	1233	4 - 10 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 3

AFC NORTH Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
LOS CABRONES	10	4	0	0.714	1255	1083	10 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
GAMECOCKS	9	5	0	0.643	1272	1198	9 - 5 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
YOUNG ONES	7	7	0	0.500	1181	1158	7 - 7 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
MO FUGGERS	6	8	0	0.429	1071	1159	6 - 8 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 2

Total Points

NFC Conference

SHOCKWAVE	1691
HURRICANES	1541
MEAN MACHINE	1443
RARE BREED	1324
THE WINNERS CIRCLE	1319
LANDO'S COWBOYS	1293
LOS LOCOS	1246
THE SAM'S	1063

AFC Conference

LOS CABRONES	1503
GAMECOCKS	1494
LOS CHINGONES	1484
YOUNG ONES	1474
THE CHOICE	1405
MO FUGGERS	1363
X-PRESS	1278
JESSE GARCIA	1256